
41 8.-7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

6—B. 7.

Item.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
1906-7.

2,533 Miles,

13
VOTE No. 18—continued.
Picton Section—continued.

Traffic—
1 Stationmaster at £220 per annum
2 Clerks: 1 at £130, 1 at £120 per annum
1 Cadet at £85 per annum
1 Foreman at £180 per annum
1 Guard at 8/6 per day
1 Storeman at 8/6 per day
1 Shunter and Acting-Guard at 8/ per day
1 Shunter at 8/ per day
1 Porter and Acting-Guard at 7/6 and 8/ per day
4 Porters at 7 / per day
1 Porter and Acting-Shunter at 6/ and 7/6 per day ...

£

220
250

85
180
133
133
125
125
125
438
117

1,931

5,413

14 Head Office—Contingencies

752,223
2,332

15 Kawakawa Section, 1906-7—16 miles.
Maintenance—Wages—Structures

Stores —Rails, &c.„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings
,, Miscellaneous

357
130
128
590

20
50

1,275

Locomotive —Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

35
190

15
70
80
11
2

403

Traffic-
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

90
150

240

16 Whangarei Section, 1906-7—23 miles.
Maintenance—Wages—Miscellaneous

Stores—Rails, &c.„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

1,918

229
100
153
145
150
225

1,002


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

