## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS VI.-WORKING RAILWAYS-continued.

	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.						1906-7. 2,533 Miles		
	wo	RKING KA	ILW A	. Y S—c	ontinue	a.			
13	VOTE No. 18—continued. Picton Section—continued. Traffic—						£	£	
	1 Stationr	naster at £220	0 per a	nnum		•		220	
	2 Clerks:	1 at £130, 1	at £12	0 per a	annum			250	
		t £85 per ann		•••	••	į		85	
	1 Forema	n at £180 per	annun	n	• •		• • •	180	
	I Guard a	t 8/6 per day	, 	••	• •		• • •	133	
	1 Storema	n at 8/6 per and Acting-(	aay Luanda	 .+ 0   n	 andar	•	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} & 133 \\ 125 \end{array}$	
		at 8/ per day		ato/ p	eruay		•••	125	
	1 Porter a	and Acting-Gu	, 1ard at	7/6 ar	ıd 8/ p	er dav	•••	125	
	4 Porters	at 7/ per day			o/ P			438	
	1 Porter a	nd Acting-Sh	unter a	at 6/ a	nd 7/6	per day		117	
								1,931	
						•		5,413	
	** 3							752,223	
14	HEAD OFFICE Contingen			•••				2,332	
					•				
15	KAWAKAWA SECTION, 1906-7-16 miles.  Maintenance-								
	Wages-S	tructures						357	
	Stores—F	Rails, &c.			•••		•••	130	
	" S	leepers		• • •			•••	128	
		tructures		•••	• • •		• • •	590	
		uildings		•••	•••		•••	20	
ĺ	", Л	Liscellaneous		•••	•••		•••	50	
								1,275	
	Locomotive-	•							
	Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive						35		
	"	,,	"	Carri	age and	Wagon	•••	190	
	Stores,	,,	**		motive	707	•••	15	
ĺ	77 1 1 3	****************************	,,	Carri	age and	Wagon	•••	70	
	Fuel and	Water-supply		• • •	•••		•••	$\frac{80}{11}$	
1	Contingen	, and Stores			•••			2	
	Contingen	U.U.N			•••				
								403	
	Traffic								
ĺ	Stores and	Stationery			•••			90	
1	Miscellane	ous		•••	•••		•••	150	
								240	
								1,918	
16	WHANGAREI S		<b>-72</b> 3	miles.					
	Maintenance-	– Iiscellaneous						229	
	Stores—R			· • •	•••			100	
	91	eepers		•••	•••			153	
		ructures			•••			145	
	" Bı	uildings			•••			150	
	· M	iscellaneous		•••			•••	225	
Ì	,,						- 1		
	,,							1,002	